

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2719 OF 2007

DAV COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURENDER RANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing)

Date: 09/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhinav Jain, Adv.
Mrs. Jyoti Chahar, Adv.
Mr. Jagbir Singh Malik, Adv.
For Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Alok Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for early hearing is dismissed.
(R.K.DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER